NiPED

Public Education Department

IDEA-B (24106) FINAL FY18-19 with FY17-18 Carryover Award

b3
o FY17-1a FY18-13 FINAL TOTALDISTRICT | FY1B-19 APPROVED |TOTAL AMOUNT TO
% : ENTITCHAME L CARRYQVER - |- ALLOCATION AWARD BUDGET BAR
AIMS @ UNM $52,680.00 $55,900.00 $108,580.00 $54.646.00 $53.934.00
Alamagordo Public Schools $550,017.43} .$1,432.873.00] $1,982,890.43 $1.811.450.00 $171.440.43
Albuquergue Public Schools $11.418,302.26] $21.904,089.00] $33,322,391.26| $24.627,384.00]  $8.605.007.26
Albuguergue Collegiate Charter School $0.00 $26,483.00 $26,483.00 $0.00 $26.483.00
Albuguergue School of Excellence $38,913.72 $101.238.00 $140,151.73 $77,594.00 $62.557.73
Albuguergue Sign Language Academy (The) 30.00 $28.179.00 $28,179.00 $63,224.00 ($35,045.00)
Aldo Leopold High School 0.01 $35,568.00 $35,569.01 $32,759.00 $2.810.01
Alma d' arle Charter High School 0.00 $42,567.00 $42,567.00 $48,703.00 $4,136.00)
Altura Preparatory School 0.00 $43,040.00 $43.040.00 $0.00 43.040.00
Amy Biehl Charter High School 11,660.13 $55,250.00 $66,910.13 554,963.00 11,847.13
Animas Public Schools 15.875.29 $60.044.00 $75,919.29 $62,936.00 $12,983.29
Artesia Public Schools $790,693.81 $045,086.00] §1,736,679.81 $1,170.552.00 $566,127.81
ASK Academy (The) $23.412.01 $85,146.00 $108,558.01 $57.065.00 $51,493.01
Aztec Municipal Schools $119,073.84 $785,980.00 $805,053.84 $894,190.00 $10,863.84
Belen Consolidated Schools $1,138,759.00 $1,165.079.00] $2,303,838.00 b2,095.671.00 $208,167.00]
Bemalillo Public Schools $800,087.00 $811,277.00] $1,611,364.00 $1,632,073.00 {$20,709.00}}
Blaomfield Schools $430.919.86 $804.713.00| 5$1.235.632.86 b1.032,963.00 $202.669.86|
Capitan Municipal Schools $0.07 $145,468.00 $145,468.07 $133,233.00 $12,235.07
Carlsbad Municipal Schools $932.174.54 $1,601,726.00] $2.623,900.54 $1.827.412.00 $796,488.54
Carrizozo Municipal Schools $40,358.00 $43,578.00 $83,936.00 $79.477.00 $4,459.00,
Central Consolidated Schogls $790,022.29 $1,640.756.000 $2,430,778.29 $1.984,547.00 $446,231.29
Cesar Chavez Community School b32,657.02 $47.774.00 $80.431.02 $56,144.00 $24,287.02]
Chama Valley Independent Schocls b58,074.11 $107.017.00] $165,091.11 100,254.00 $64,837.11
Cimarron Municipal Schools $18,202.73 $134,077.00 $152,360.73 120.924.00 $31,445.73)
Clayton Municipal Schools $54,545.29 $149,182.00 $203,727.29 214,636.00 ($10,908.71)
Cloudcroft Municipal Schools $103,580.00 $110,641.00 $214,221.00 5180,465.00 $33,756.00
Clovis Municipal Schools $460.587.97 $2,163.778.00] §$2,624.365.97 $2,425,035.00 $199,330.97
Cobre Consolidated Schools $57,351.83 $409,189.00 $466.540.83 $367.549.00 $98,091.83
Coral Community Charter School $0.61 $36,889.00 $36,989.61 $27.531.00 $9,458.61|
Corona Public Schools 512.973.63 $18.078.00 $31,051.63 $25,115.00 $5,836.63]
Cuba Independent Schools $112,495 52 $210.127.00 $322.622.52 $280,588.00 $42,034.52
Dzit Dit Lool School of Empowerment, Action and Perseverance $4,842.00 $6,809.00 $11,651.00 $5,862.00 $5,789.00
Deming Public Schootls $572,188.09 $1,195.294.00] $1,767.482.09] $1,582.256.00 $185,226.09
Des Moines Municipal Schools $£30.129.10 $32,144.00 $62,273.10 _$24717.00 $37,556.10
Dexter Consolidated Schools $83,111.73 $299,009.00 382.120.73 $288,151.00 $03,860.73
Dora Consolidated Schools $41.405.97 $60,956.00 102,361.97 §76,356.00 $26.005.97
Dream Diné Charter School $4,328.00 $4,586.00 $8,914 .00 $3,740.00 $5,174.00
[Qg!ce Independent Schools $82,315.01 $172,750.00 $255,065.01 $165,900.00 $689.165.01
Elida Municipal Schools $12.522.78 $31,871.00 $44,393.78 $52,208.00 ($7.814.22)
Espafiola Public Schools $600,026.66 $566,184.00] $1,566,210.66 $1,071,924 00 $494,286.66
Estancia Municipal Schools $111,573.00 $178,836.00 $290,409.00 $275,837.00 $14,572.00
Estancia Valley Classical Academy $2.661.95 $83,001.00 $85.662.95 $42,859.00 $42,803.95
Eunice Public Schools $78,382.56 $199,393.00 $277,775.56 $192.766.00 $85,009.56
Explore Academy $23.662.59 $48,920.00 $72.591.59 $37.453.00 $35,138.59
Farmington Municipal Schools $1.065.642.11 $2.580.540.00] $3.646.182.11 $2,132,352.00] $1.513,830.11
Floyd Municipal Schools $24,356.30 366,037.00 $80,393.20 $63,126.00] $27.267.30
Fort Sumner Municipal Schools $47.816.93 4 92.072.0'9 $139.888.93 $107.393 00 $32,495.03
Gadsden Independemt Schools 5627.062 77 $3,475,071.00] 84,102,133 77 $3,492,090 00 5610.043.77
Gallup-McKinley County Schools $2,750,186.08 $2.969.128.00] $5,719.314 08 $4,582,657 .00 $1,136,657.08
Gilbert L. Sena Charter High School $42,613.00 $44,384.00 $86,097.00 $60,243.00 $26.754.00

Date Printed: 6/03/2019 232 PM

Page 1 of 3



